ACT POWER TAIWAN CO., LTD. +886-2-2559-5216
www.actpower.com.tw        Copyright ©  2023 ACT TAIWAN CO., LTD. All rights reserved
• Intel®  Alder Lake, Raptor Lake, -U/P i3/i5/i7 Series Processors
• Support Up to 96GB 2*SO-DIMM, Dual Channel 3200MHz DDR4
• Supports VGA or DP, LVDS or eDP, eDP2, HDMI or Dual HDMI
• Enabling Quad Display in Sync or Async Modes
• 2x Intel I226 Gigabit Ethernet Interfaces
• 1x M.2 Key-M Support NVME or SATA SSD

5 GES-BIMIT-1340 I5-1340P 4P/8E 1.9-4.6Ghz DDR4*2 1 1 1 1 2 8 1 6/2 19V
6 GES-BIMIT-1335 I5-1335U 2P/8E 1.3-4.6Ghz DDR4*2 1 1 1 1 2 8 1 6/2 19V
Ordering Information
GES-BIMIT
Motherboard
Intel®  Alder Lake, Raptor Lake
I5-1235U, I7-1265U, I5-1240P, I5-12450H, I5-1340P, I5-1335U
ACT POWER TAIWAN CO., LTD. +886-2-2559-5216
www.actpower.com.tw        Copyright ©  2023 ACT TAIWAN CO., LTD. All rights reserved Rev. 0.1
Ordering Details
Deliverables
1      Intel i5-1235U Mother Board
2
GES-BIMIT - 1 2 3 5
CPU/SOC:
Only take the digits
Example:
I5-1235U – 1235
I7-1265U – 1265
I5-1240P – 1240
I5-12450H – 12450
I5-1340P – 1340
I5-1335U – 1335
Example: GES-BIMIT-1235
Intel i5-1235U Motherborad
GES-BIMIT
Motherboard